Permit Report
For the period from Tuesday, February 1, 2022 to Monday, February 2

Township of Oro-Medonte

Issued Roll # Permit # Type Status Value Fee Municipal Address
2022/02/03 4346-010-001-16175-0000 0335-21 SFD Outstanding $500,000.00 $38,147.51 00017 CALDWELL DRIVE
2022/02/15 4346-010-004-04600-0000 0406-21 AGR Outstanding $150,000.00 $703.98 03288N LINE 9
2022/02/02 4346-010-004-04239-0000 0414-21 SFD Outstanding $1,000,040.00 $40,629.15 00061 GEORGIAN GRANDE DRIVE
2022/02/18 4346-020-006-10301-0000 0446-21 SFDADD Outstanding $200,000.00 $3,855.70 02347 ANDERSON LINE
2022/02/09 4346-030-012-43900-0000 0449-21 SFDREN Outstanding $8,000.00 $250.00 00025 MOON POINT DRIVE
2022/02/08 4346-010-008-10788-0000 0473-21 COM Outstanding $125,000.00 $30,440.48 00014 WINSTAR ROAD
2022/02/08 4346-010-008-10788-0000 0474-21 COM Outstanding $125,000.00 $26,637.66 00014 WINSTAR ROAD
2022/02/03 4346-010-004-04027-0000 0486-21 SFDREN Outstanding $55,000.00 $916.30 00004 THOROUGHBRED DRIVE
2022/02/18 4346-010-005-10200-0000 0492-21 SFDADD Outstanding $115,000.00 $3,446.05 00363N LINE 12
2022/02/01 4346-010-004-04250-0000 0495-21 SFD Outstanding $880,000.00 $44,673.74 00068 GEORGIAN GRANDE DRIVE
2022/02/01 4346-010-010-43000-0000 1232-21 SEPTIC VER COMPLETE $2,500.00 $100.00 00096S LINE 11
2022/02/01 4346-010-004-04250-0000 1255-21 SEPTIC Outstanding $20,000.00 $542.00 00068 GEORGIAN GRANDE DRIVE

$3,180,540.00 $190,342.57

Permits issued during the period shown above - includes status NOT 'DELETED' nor 'INACTIVE'..
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Permit number

OM-2022-1

OM-2022-62
OM-2022-5

OM-2022-72
OM-2022-36
OM-2022-10
OM-2022-16
OM-2022-11
OM-2022-14
OM-2022-15
OM-2022-25
OM-2022-26
OM-2022-30
OM-2022-2

OM-2022-31
OM-2022-32
OM-2022-33
OM-2022-57
OM-2022-49
OM-2022-17
OM-2022-48
OM-2022-44
OM-2022-45
OM-2022-46
OM-2022-51
OM-2022-54

Municipal address

1241 LINE 1

2347 ANDERSON LINE

443 Warminster RD

37 HOWARD DR

36 ELVYN CRES

11 INDIAN RD

2269 LAKESHORE RD E

65 MAPLEWOOD PKY
1478 15/16 SIDEROAD
1478 15/16 SIDEROAD

21 HOUBEN CRES

246 MOONSTONE RD E
1012 LAKESHORE RD E

65 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR
5932 Line 8 North N

1164 LINE 2 S

363 LINE12 N

65 PARKSIDE DR

1866 WARMINSTER SROAD
59 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR
7 Oak Place RD

11 INDIAN RD

11 GELDERLAND CRES

6 WINDFIELDS DR E

65 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR
17 SENECA LANE

Property ID
4346010007002000000
4346020006103010000
4346020003088020000
4346010009271000000
4346010009162000000
4346010009704000000
4346010012109000000
4346030012050000000
4346010004222020000
4346010004222020000
4346010004087400000
4346020005125000000
4346010010120000000
4346010004042410000
4346020005064000000
4346010007116000000
4346010005102000000
4346010009735000000
4346020004151000000
4346010004042380000
4346-010-005-12100-0227
4346010009704000000
4346010004041100000
4346010008094230000
4346010004042410000
4346010003094000000

Category
Agricultural
Sewage system
Agricultural
Sewage system
Residential building
Sewage system
Demolition
Accessory structures
Residential building
Sewage system
Residential building
Sewage system
Accessory structures
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Sewage system

Work type
New
Replacement
New

New
Alteration
New

Partial Demolition

New
Addition
New
Alteration
New

New

New
Alteration
Alteration
New

New
Replacement
New

New

New

Finished basement

Alteration
New
New

Work target

Other (Agricultural)
Single-family dwelling
Machine storage

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Garage - Residential
Single Detached Dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Gazebo

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Septic

Status

Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Finished
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Finished
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued

Issued date

22-02-01
22-02-17
22-02-01
22-02-24
22-02-15
22-02-08
22-02-01
22-02-11
22-02-24
22-02-24
22-02-07
22-02-03
22-02-17
22-02-09
22-02-02
22-02-07
22-02-10
22-02-25
22-02-10
22-02-14
22-02-11
22-02-10
22-02-25
22-02-10
22-02-15
22-02-10
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