## Permit Report Township of Oro-Medonte

For the period from Tuesday, February 1, 2022 to Monday, February 2

Issued	Roll #	Permit #	Type	Status	Value	Fee	Municipal Address
2022/02/03	4346-010-001-16175-0000	0335-21	SFD	Outstanding	\$500,000.00	\$38,147.51	00017 CALDWELL DRIVE
2022/02/15	4346-010-004-04600-0000	0406-21	AGR	Outstanding	\$150,000.00	\$703.98	03288N LINE 9
2022/02/02	4346-010-004-04239-0000	0414-21	SFD	Outstanding	\$1,000,040.00	\$40,629.15	00061 GEORGIAN GRANDE DRIVE
2022/02/18	4346-020-006-10301-0000	0446-21	SFDADD	Outstanding	\$200,000.00	\$3,855.70	02347 ANDERSON LINE
2022/02/09	4346-030-012-43900-0000	0449-21	SFDREN	Outstanding	\$8,000.00	\$250.00	00025 MOON POINT DRIVE
2022/02/08	4346-010-008-10788-0000	0473-21	COM	Outstanding	\$125,000.00	\$30,440.48	00014 WINSTAR ROAD
2022/02/08	4346-010-008-10788-0000	0474-21	COM	Outstanding	\$125,000.00	\$26,637.66	00014 WINSTAR ROAD
2022/02/03	4346-010-004-04027-0000	0486-21	SFDREN	Outstanding	\$55,000.00	\$916.30	00004 THOROUGHBRED DRIVE
2022/02/18	4346-010-005-10200-0000	0492-21	SFDADD	Outstanding	\$115,000.00	\$3,446.05	00363N LINE 12
2022/02/01	4346-010-004-04250-0000	0495-21	SFD	Outstanding	\$880,000.00	\$44,673.74	00068 GEORGIAN GRANDE DRIVE
2022/02/01	4346-010-010-43000-0000	1232-21	SEPTIC VER	COMPLETE	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	00096S LINE 11
2022/02/01	4346-010-004-04250-0000	1255-21	SEPTIC	Outstanding	\$20,000.00	\$542.00	00068 GEORGIAN GRANDE DRIVE

\$3,180,540.00 \$190,342.57

Permit number	Municipal address	Property ID	Category	Work type	Work target	Status	Issued date
OM-2022-1	1241 LINE 1	4346010007002000000	Agricultural	New	Other (Agricultural)	Permit issued	22-02-01
OM-2022-62	2347 ANDERSON LINE	4346020006103010000	Sewage system	Replacement	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-02-17
OM-2022-5	443 Warminster RD	4346020003088020000	Agricultural	New	Machine storage	Permit issued	22-02-01
OM-2022-72	37 HOWARD DR	4346010009271000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Finished	22-02-24
OM-2022-36	36 ELVYN CRES	4346010009162000000	Residential building	Alteration	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-02-15
OM-2022-10	11 INDIAN RD	4346010009704000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-02-08
OM-2022-16	2269 LAKESHORE RD E	4346010012109000000	Demolition	<b>Partial Demolition</b>	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-02-01
OM-2022-11	65 MAPLEWOOD PKY	4346030012050000000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-02-11
OM-2022-14	1478 15/16 SIDEROAD	4346010004222020000	Residential building	Addition	Single Detached Dwelling	Permit issued	22-02-24
OM-2022-15	1478 15/16 SIDEROAD	4346010004222020000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-02-24
OM-2022-25	21 HOUBEN CRES	4346010004087400000	Residential building	Alteration	Single-family dwelling	Finished	22-02-07
OM-2022-26	246 MOONSTONE RD E	4346020005125000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Construction started	22-02-03
OM-2022-30	1012 LAKESHORE RD E	4346010010120000000	Accessory structures	New	Gazebo	Permit issued	22-02-17
OM-2022-2	65 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR	4346010004042410000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-02-09
OM-2022-31	5932 Line 8 North N	4346020005064000000	Residential building	Alteration	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-02-02
OM-2022-32	1164 LINE 2 S	4346010007116000000	Residential building	Alteration	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-02-07
OM-2022-33	363 LINE 12 N	4346010005102000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-02-10
OM-2022-57	65 PARKSIDE DR	4346010009735000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Construction started	22-02-25
OM-2022-49	1866 WARMINSTER SROAD	4346020004151000000	Sewage system	Replacement	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-02-10
OM-2022-17	59 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR	4346010004042380000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-02-14
OM-2022-48	7 Oak Place RD	4346-010-005-12100-0227	Residential building	New	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction started	22-02-11
OM-2022-44	11 INDIAN RD	4346010009704000000	Residential building	New	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction started	22-02-10
OM-2022-45	11 GELDERLAND CRES	4346010004041100000	Residential building	Finished basement	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-02-25
OM-2022-46	6 WINDFIELDS DR E	4346010008094230000	Residential building	Alteration	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-02-10
OM-2022-51	65 GEORGIAN GRANDE DR	4346010004042410000	Residential building	New	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction started	22-02-15
OM-2022-54	17 SENECA LANE	4346010003094000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-02-10